
orders@simbaline.com

Steve DeMars 
steve@westcoastbrandedsolutions.com

310-594-4216  

Ph (805) 240 - 1365
Pam Heape: pamh@alexandermc.com
Ph (800)467-5343 
alexandermc.com

simbaline.com

Ph (888)600-3070 ext. 303  
discountmarketingproducts.com

orders@galaxyballoon.com 
artdept@galaxyballoon.com
Ph (800)678-8861  x 204
galaxyballoon.com

csteam@truebrands.com
800-750-8783

promo.truebrands.com 

Angela Stevens: West@IDline.com 
(HI & SoCal)
Ph (763)512-5663 
idline.com

artwork@pilotpen.com 
Ph (904)645-9999 

pilotpenpromo.com

hello@mapleridge.com 
Ph (800)477-5577 
mapleridge.com

Justin Tsou: justin@tomaxusa.com
Ph (909)869-8891 

tomaxusa.com

Paul Gamboa: Paul.Gamboa@melin.com 
Ph 949-994-4885 x 114 
melin.com

Kiel Brunette: 
kiel@bulldogpackaging.net
800-392-5464
bulldogpackaging.net

Joel Krane: Joel@naturaltrends.com
Taylor Mote: taylor@naturaltrends.com

Victoria Pita: Victoria@naturaltrends.com
Orders: orders@naturaltrends.com

Ph 800.753.9591 
naturaltrends.com
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